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4427020033 HANSAVIVA - Overhead shower, d 250 mm

EAN: 4057304020537
static.hansa.com/4427020033

The large and flat head shower has a gentle spray that covers the whole body. Enjoy the even and strong water stream for the
ultimate relaxation.

Elegant design and total enjoyment

e Shower solutions e Overhead shower, Rotatable ball joint connection, Anti

o Accessories limescale technology (easy to clean)

o Ceiling mounted e Rain - Even and strong water stream

o Matt black e External thread, Cover plate(s)

e 1spray function
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Technical data

Flow properties

Flow-rate at 3 bar (with flow controller)

Technical properties

Hot water supply
Working pressure

Connection size

Regulations

EN standard

Noise class 02 /s

Approvals and Declarations

Declaration of conformity
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12.0 [/min

max. +90°C
0.5-5 bar
G1/2

EN1112
11(1S0 3822)

DoC

600 kPa
6 bar

500 kPa
5 bar

400 kPa
4 bar

300 kPa
3 bar

200 kPa
2 bar

100 kPa
1 bar
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